
Oklahoma HIV/ AIDS Summary Statistics: 
Cumulative HIV/AIDS Cases in Oklahoma as of December 31, 2015** 

 

 
**

The sum of the percentages may not equal 100.0% due to rounding. 

Cases 
Oklahoma HIV Oklahoma AIDS 

Number (%) Number (%) 

Adult/Adolescent 3,702 98.6  6,323 99.3 

Pediatric (< 13 years) 47 1.3 43 0.7 

Unknown 5 0.1  0 0.0 

Total 3,754 100.0 6,366 100.0  

     

Age (in years) Number (%) Number (%) 

  0 – 12 
13 – 19 
20 – 29 
30 – 39 
40 – 49 
50 – 59 
60 and over 
Unknown 

47 
158 

1,444 
1,167 

611 
265 

57 
5 

1.3 
4.2 

38.5 
31.1 
16.3 

7.1 
1.5 
0.1 

43 
139 

1,835 
2,457 
1,261 

455 
176 

0 

0.7 
2.2 

28.8 
38.6 
19.8 

7.1 
2.8 
0.0 

Race/Ethnicity Number (%) Number (%) 

White 
Black 
Asian/Pacific Islander 
American Indian/Alaska Native 
Hispanic (All Races) 
Multiple Race 

2,142 
944 

44 
220 
282 
122 

57.1 
25.1 

1.2 
5.9 
7.5 
3.2 

4,076 
1,290 

41 
439 
385 
135 

64.0 
20.3 

0.6 
6.9 
6.0 
2.1 

Gender Number (%) Number (%) 

Female 
Male 

681 
3,073 

18.1 
81.9 

840 
5,526 

13.2 
86.8 

Mode of Transmission Number (%) Number (%) 

Men Who Have Sex with Men (MSM) 
Heterosexual Contact 
Injection Drug Use (IDU) 
MSM & IDU 
Perinatal 
Blood or Blood Products 
Unknown/No Report Risk (NRR) 

1,960 
620 
372 
309 

37 
20 

436 

52.2 
16.5 

9.9 
8.2 
1.0 
0.5 

11.6 

3,559 
858 
730 
722 

25 
116 
356 

55.9 
13.5 
11.5 
11.3 

0.4 
1.8 
5.6 

Total 3,754 100.0 6,366 100.0 


